
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

SuperBike 1000 Amateur 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 

 

SuperBike 1000 Expert 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 

33 
175 
125 
159 

43 

71 
4 

192 
27V 
109 
813 

55 

79 

Name 

Jozef Vavrek 
Victor Pacal 
Chyler Weatherford 
Alban Bonilla 

Mikey Hannon 

Armando Ferrer 
Gabriel DaSilva 
Alejandro Nieves 
Alex Irzyk 
Jason Campbell 
Allan Kersey 
Brian Sexton 

Tony Storniolo 

Class 

SuperBike 1000 Amateur 
SuperBike 1000 Amateur 
SuperBike 1000 Amateur 
SuperBike 1000 Amateur 

SuperBike 1000 Amateur 

SuperBike 1000 Expert 
SuperBike 1000 Expert 
SuperBike 1000 Expert 
SuperBike 1000 Expert 
SuperBike 1000 Expert 
SuperBike 1000 Expert 
SuperBike 1000 Expert 

SuperBike 1000 Expert 

Laps 

4 
4 
4 
4 

1 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
2 

4 

Laps led 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

4 

Diff 

0.201 
1.186 

24.211 

DNF 

0.265 
5.571 
6.791 

11.786 
18.409 
2 Laps 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:22.417 
1:22.413 
1:22.831 
1:28.252 

1:30.246 

1:18.073 
1:17.836 

1:20.358 
1:21.252 
1:21.924 
1:21.774 

1:18.465 

Make 

Honda 

BMW 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Model/Engine 

2014 CBR1000RR 

2016 S1000RR 
R6 
2014 ZX10R 

2011 ZX10R 
2015 R1 
2019 R1 

2018 ZX10R 

Tires 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Pirelli 
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https://www.fmrra.com/ Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  FMRRA 

Florida Motorcycle Road Racing Assoc. 
Sunoco SuperBike 1000 

Grande Corsa 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:30:19 

Palm Beach Int'l Raceway 2.034 miles 

2/28/2021 12:20 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

SuperBike 1000 Amateur 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

SuperBike 1000 Expert 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

175 
125 
109 

M13 

561 
103 
120 
109 
258 
813 
27V 

Name 

Victor Pacal 
Chyler Weatherford 
Andres Mejia 
Victor Silva 

Teagg Hobbes 
Alex Arango 
Todd Wagner 
Jason Campbell 
Jason Johnson 
Allan Kersey 
Alex Irzyk 

Class 

SuperBike 1000 Amateur 
SuperBike 1000 Amateur 
SuperBike 1000 Amateur 
SuperBike 1000 Amateur 

SuperBike 1000 Expert 
SuperBike 1000 Expert 
SuperBike 1000 Expert 
SuperBike 1000 Expert 
SuperBike 1000 Expert 
SuperBike 1000 Expert 
SuperBike 1000 Expert 

Laps 

5 
5 
5 
5 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 

Laps led 

0 
0 
0 
0 

2 
3 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

1.431 
10.960 
13.638 

0.346 
3.275 

14.118 
27.278 
30.253 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:21.429 
1:22.915 
1:24.842 
1:25.149 

1:17.514 

1:18.255 
1:20.634 
1:22.501 
1:22.697 
1:20.267 

Make 

Kawasaki 

Triumph 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 

Model/Engine 

ZX10 

675 
2020 S1000RR 
2015 R1 
2011 ZX10R 
2019 ZX10R 
2015 R1 

Tires 

Pirelli 
Bridgestone 

Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
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Licensed to:  FMRRA 

Florida Motorcycle Road Racing Assoc. 
Sunoco SuperBike 1000 

Sprint 

Race (5 Laps) started at 18:04:55 

Palm Beach Int'l Raceway 2.034 miles 

2/28/2021 16:30 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

SuperBike 600 Amateur 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

 

SuperBike 600 Expert 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 

137 
419 
218 
522 
301 

51 
528 

20 
169 
825 
910 
86X 
231 
636 

64 
9 

45 
118 
340 

800 

Name 

Edelberto Acosta 
Yeysey Marrero 
Matthew Patacca 
Kevin Soltis 
Axel Stein 
Aneudy Bonilla 
Adrian Chavez 
David Aronow 
Samuel KilCrease 
Lazaro Acosta 
Lyubov Moller 
Darian Avery 
Jose Contreras 
Monique Lopez 

Max Angles 
Bruno Silva 
Fernando Silva 
Matias Petratti 
Robert Llanos 

Darwin Rodriguez 

Class 

SuperBike 600 Amateur 
SuperBike 600 Amateur 
SuperBike 600 Amateur 
SuperBike 600 Amateur 
SuperBike 600 Amateur 
SuperBike 600 Amateur 
SuperBike 600 Amateur 
SuperBike 600 Amateur 
SuperBike 600 Amateur 
SuperBike 600 Amateur 
SuperBike 600 Amateur 
SuperBike 600 Amateur 
SuperBike 600 Amateur 
SuperBike 600 Amateur 

SuperBike 600 Expert 
SuperBike 600 Expert 
SuperBike 600 Expert 
SuperBike 600 Expert 
SuperBike 600 Expert 

SuperBike 600 Expert 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

5 

Laps led 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

5 
1 
0 
0 
0 

0 

Diff 

0.635 
7.323 

11.850 
12.660 
12.974 
23.208 
26.031 
28.491 
47.305 

1:02.857 
1:13.125 
1:15.121 

1 Lap 

0.186 
0.864 
1.142 

16.989 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:21.868 
1:22.210 
1:23.210 
1:24.037 
1:24.001 
1:23.979 
1:24.918 
1:25.435 
1:26.275 
1:28.805 
1:31.935 
1:31.733 
1:33.919 

1:19.583 
1:19.655 
1:19.529 
1:19.282 
1:22.549 

1:23.347 

Make 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Model/Engine 

R6 
R6 
2013 ZX6 
2005 ZX6R 

R6 

2017 R6 

R6 
2012 ZX6R 
2016 R6 

ZX6 

R6 
R6 
R6 

2017 R6 

Tires 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 
Michelin 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Pirelli 
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www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  FMRRA 

Florida Motorcycle Road Racing Assoc. 
Sunoco Superbike 600 

Sprint 

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:48:06 

Palm Beach Int'l Raceway 2.034 miles 

2/28/2021 16:00 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

SuperBike 600 Amateur 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

SuperBike 600 Expert 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

137 
419 
218 

82 

4 
64 

9 
118 

45 
1 

800 
123 

Name 

Edelberto Acosta 
Yeysey Marrero 
Matthew Patacca 
Kermit Austin 

Gabriel DaSilva 
Max Angles 
Bruno Silva 
Matias Petratti 
Fernando Silva 
Patrick Plowman 
Darwin Rodriguez 
Jonathan Pellnitz 

Class 

SuperBike 600 Amateur 
SuperBike 600 Amateur 
SuperBike 600 Amateur 
SuperBike 600 Amateur 

SuperBike 600 Expert 
SuperBike 600 Expert 
SuperBike 600 Expert 
SuperBike 600 Expert 
SuperBike 600 Expert 
SuperBike 600 Expert 
SuperBike 600 Expert 
SuperBike 600 Expert 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 

9 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

5 

Laps led 

0 
0 
0 
0 

9 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

4.545 
5.312 
1 Lap 

0.190 
10.048 
10.939 
11.007 
43.189 
48.013 
5 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:21.292 
1:22.615 
1:22.885 
1:25.482 

1:18.332 
1:18.590 
1:19.450 
1:19.520 
1:19.425 
1:22.872 
1:23.107 
1:25.191 

Make 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 
Suzuki 

Triumph 

Model/Engine 

R6 
R6 
2013 ZX6 

R6 
R6 
R6 

R6 
2009 GSXR 600 

675R 

Tires 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Dunlop 
Continental 

Dunlop 
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https://www.fmrra.com/ Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  FMRRA 

Florida Motorcycle Road Racing Assoc. 
Sunoco Superbike 600 

Grande Corsa 

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:48:32 

Palm Beach Int'l Raceway 2.034 miles 

2/28/2021 11:30 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

SuperStock 1000 Amateur 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

SuperStock 1000 Expert 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

175 
314 
125 
757 

90 
43 
17 

4 
71 
79 

27V 
74 

669 
511 
518 
258 

25 
103 

Name 

Victor Pacal 
Jordan Coccia 
Chyler Weatherford 
Chace Morrison 
Ricardo DiMitri 
Mikey Hannon 
Richard Falcone 

Gabriel DaSilva 
Armando Ferrer 
Tony Storniolo 
Alex Irzyk 
Ian Groom 
Mauricio Hidalgo 
Jon Groom 
Erasmo Pinellas 
Jason Johnson 

Pedro Valiente 
Alex Arango 

Class 

SuperStock 1000 Amateur 
SuperStock 1000 Amateur 
SuperStock 1000 Amateur 
SuperStock 1000 Amateur 
SuperStock 1000 Amateur 
SuperStock 1000 Amateur 
SuperStock 1000 Amateur 

SuperStock 1000 Expert 
SuperStock 1000 Expert 
SuperStock 1000 Expert 
SuperStock 1000 Expert 
SuperStock 1000 Expert 
SuperStock 1000 Expert 
SuperStock 1000 Expert 
SuperStock 1000 Expert 
SuperStock 1000 Expert 

SuperStock 1000 Expert 
SuperStock 1000 Expert 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
6 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

2 
2 

Laps led 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

8 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

Diff 

4.309 
6.642 

18.946 
42.497 

1 Lap 
3 Laps 

3.145 
4.364 

14.791 
21.221 
21.505 
39.098 
42.356 

1:03.361 

DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 

1:20.615 
1:21.937 
1:22.417 
1:23.341 
1:25.386 
1:26.295 
1:21.694 

1:17.929 
1:18.460 
1:18.680 
1:19.856 
1:20.639 
1:20.444 
1:21.940 
1:22.834 
1:24.639 

1:24.101 
1:26.159 

Make 

Yamaha 

Honda 
Aprilia 

Triumph 

Yamaha 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
BMW 

BMW 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 

BMW 

Model/Engine 

2015 R1 

CBR1000 
MV Agusta 

R6 

R6 
2016 S1000RR 
2018 ZX10R 

S1000RR 

2020 S1000RR 
ZX10 
2019 ZX10R 

2020 S1000RR 

Tires 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Pirelli 
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www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  FMRRA 

Florida Motorcycle Road Racing Assoc. 
SuperStock 1000 

Grande Corsa 

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:26:36 

Palm Beach Int'l Raceway 2.034 miles 

2/28/2021 11:05 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

SuperStock 1000 Amateur 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNF 
DNF 

 

SuperStock 1000 Expert 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

125 
175 
518 
661 
757 

M13 
199 
109 
372 
169 
357 
343 
100 
665 

77 
86 

120 
79 

192 
27V 
669 

25 
1 

40x 
258 
813 
103 

Name 

Chyler Weatherford 
Victor Pacal 
Erasmo Pinellas 
Tim Chin 
Chace Morrison 
Victor Silva 
Mark Carbajal 
Andres Mejia 
Mike Blaum 
Samuel KilCrease 
Eric Bradshaw 
Doug Perusse 
Jonathon Bello 
Bob Edmiston 
Xavier Rodriguez 
Brian Larrosa 

Todd Wagner 
Tony Storniolo 
Alejandro Nieves 
Alex Irzyk 
Mauricio Hidalgo 
Pedro Valiente 
Patrick Plowman 
Bob Damerau 
Jason Johnson 
Allan Kersey 
Alex Arango 

Class 

SuperStock 1000 Amateur 
SuperStock 1000 Amateur 
SuperStock 1000 Amateur 
SuperStock 1000 Amateur 
SuperStock 1000 Amateur 
SuperStock 1000 Amateur 
SuperStock 1000 Amateur 
SuperStock 1000 Amateur 
SuperStock 1000 Amateur 
SuperStock 1000 Amateur 
SuperStock 1000 Amateur 
SuperStock 1000 Amateur 
SuperStock 1000 Amateur 
SuperStock 1000 Amateur 
SuperStock 1000 Amateur 
SuperStock 1000 Amateur 

SuperStock 1000 Expert 
SuperStock 1000 Expert 
SuperStock 1000 Expert 
SuperStock 1000 Expert 
SuperStock 1000 Expert 
SuperStock 1000 Expert 
SuperStock 1000 Expert 
SuperStock 1000 Expert 
SuperStock 1000 Expert 
SuperStock 1000 Expert 
SuperStock 1000 Expert 

Laps 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Laps led 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

4 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.093 
2.739 
5.344 
6.888 

14.483 
15.271 
15.738 
16.207 
18.317 
19.070 
31.108 
35.533 
39.527 

DNF 
DNF 

5.354 
7.599 
8.152 

10.650 
13.209 
21.163 
21.590 
21.949 
24.710 
43.545 

Best Tm 

1:22.744 
1:21.589 
1:22.560 
1:22.605 
1:23.767 
1:26.057 
1:25.737 
1:25.717 
1:25.359 
1:25.941 

1:29.525 
1:30.663 
1:31.539 
1:23.820 
1:28.048 

1:18.356 
1:19.365 
1:18.548 
1:19.966 
1:20.437 
1:20.884 
1:22.380 
1:22.621 
1:22.617 
1:22.711 

Make 

Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Honda 

Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Aprilia 

Ducati 

Ducati 

Ducati 

Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
BMW 

Model/Engine 

ZX10 
2016 ZX10R 
CBR1000 

ZX10 
RSV4 

V4S 

848 

2020/v2 955 

2015 R1 
2018 ZX10R 
2014 ZX10R 

2009 GSXR 600 

2019 ZX10R 
2015 R1 
2020 S1000RR 

Tires 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Bridgestone 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Continental 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Continental 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
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www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  FMRRA 

Florida Motorcycle Road Racing Assoc. 
SuperStock 1000 

Sprint 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:41:38 

Palm Beach Int'l Raceway 2.034 miles 

2/28/2021 14:30 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

SuperStock 600 Amateur 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

SuperStock 600 Expert 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

119 
32 

218 
152 

51 
82 

715 
17 

4 
64 
45 

9 
118 
340 

1 

Name 

Andres Dorado 
Hernam Medina 
Matthew Patacca 
Michael Barclay 
Aneudy Bonilla 
Kermit Austin 
John-Paul Craig 
Hernam Varela 

Gabriel DaSilva 
Max Angles 
Fernando Silva 
Bruno Silva 
Matias Petratti 
Robert Llanos 
Patrick Plowman 

Class 

SuperStock 600 Amateur 
SuperStock 600 Amateur 
SuperStock 600 Amateur 
SuperStock 600 Amateur 
SuperStock 600 Amateur 
SuperStock 600 Amateur 
SuperStock 600 Amateur 
SuperStock 600 Amateur 

SuperStock 600 Expert 
SuperStock 600 Expert 
SuperStock 600 Expert 
SuperStock 600 Expert 
SuperStock 600 Expert 
SuperStock 600 Expert 
SuperStock 600 Expert 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Laps led 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

9 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 

0.055 
6.947 
7.243 

10.083 
13.105 
38.307 
54.494 

Best Tm 

1:20.520 

1:22.380 
1:24.284 
1:24.210 
1:26.198 
1:30.195 

1:17.687 
1:18.831 
1:19.251 
1:19.116 
1:19.382 
1:21.583 
1:23.332 

Make 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 
Suzuki 

Model/Engine 

R6 

2013 ZX6 
GSXR600 
R6 

2014 R6 

R6 
R6 
R6 
R6 

2017 R6 
2009 GSXR 600 

Tires 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Bridgestone 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Pirelli 
Continental 
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Florida Motorcycle Road Racing Assoc. 
SuperStock 600 

Grande Corsa 

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:34:41 

Palm Beach Int'l Raceway 2.034 miles 

2/28/2021 10:15 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

SuperStock 600 Amateur 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

 

SuperStock 600 Expert 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

119 
218 

42 
522 

51 
152 
301 

20 
169 

13 
82 

86X 
910 
715 
231 
225 

528 
825 

64 
9 

118 
45 
32 

340 
1 

53 

Name 

Andres Dorado 
Matthew Patacca 
Hernam Medina 
Kevin Soltis 
Aneudy Bonilla 
Michael Barclay 
Axel Stein 
David Aronow 
Samuel KilCrease 
Robert Sheehy 
Kermit Austin 
Darian Avery 
Lyubov Moller 
John-Paul Craig 
Jose Contreras 
Jim Erroch 

Adrian Chavez 
Lazaro Acosta 

Max Angles 
Bruno Silva 
Matias Petratti 
Fernando Silva 
Michael Rouleau 
Robert Llanos 
Patrick Plowman 
Andrew Lavana 

Class 

SuperStock 600 Amateur 
SuperStock 600 Amateur 
SuperStock 600 Amateur 
SuperStock 600 Amateur 
SuperStock 600 Amateur 
SuperStock 600 Amateur 
SuperStock 600 Amateur 
SuperStock 600 Amateur 
SuperStock 600 Amateur 
SuperStock 600 Amateur 
SuperStock 600 Amateur 
SuperStock 600 Amateur 
SuperStock 600 Amateur 
SuperStock 600 Amateur 
SuperStock 600 Amateur 
SuperStock 600 Amateur 

SuperStock 600 Amateur 
SuperStock 600 Amateur 

SuperStock 600 Expert 
SuperStock 600 Expert 
SuperStock 600 Expert 
SuperStock 600 Expert 
SuperStock 600 Expert 
SuperStock 600 Expert 
SuperStock 600 Expert 
SuperStock 600 Expert 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 

4 
4 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Laps led 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

6 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

9.838 
16.885 
18.876 
19.282 
23.853 
23.935 
31.585 
31.665 
41.190 
41.282 

1:09.314 
1:12.288 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 

0.229 
1.068 
1.757 

17.023 
17.128 
23.707 
36.353 

Best Tm 

1:21.525 
1:23.110 

1:24.382 
1:24.104 
1:25.194 
1:24.568 
1:25.928 
1:25.836 
1:27.168 
1:26.235 
1:32.635 
1:31.841 
1:33.095 
1:35.754 
1:36.444 

1:26.150 
1:26.902 

1:19.119 
1:18.893 
1:19.331 
1:19.225 
1:21.569 
1:21.917 
1:22.817 
1:24.504 

Make 

Yamaha 
Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 

Model/Engine 

R6 
2013 ZX6 

2005 ZX6R 
R6 
GSXR600 

2017 R6 

2009 R6 

2016 R6 
2012 ZX6R 
2014 R6 

CBR600RR 

R6 

R6 
R6 

R6 

2017 R6 
2009 GSXR 600 

Tires 

Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Michelin 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 
Bridgestone 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Continental 
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Licensed to:  FMRRA 

Florida Motorcycle Road Racing Assoc. 
SuperStock 600 

Sprint 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:09:15 

Palm Beach Int'l Raceway 2.034 miles 

2/28/2021 14:00 

Page 1/2 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
800 
191 

19 

99 

Name 
Darwin Rodriguez 
Adrian Mitchell 
Jeff Bean 

Maykel Peres 

Class 
SuperStock 600 Expert 
SuperStock 600 Expert 
SuperStock 600 Expert 

SuperStock 600 Expert 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 

3 

Laps led 
0 
0 
0 

0 

Diff 
36.540 
46.992 
49.296 

DNF 

Best Tm 
1:24.469 
1:26.014 
1:25.783 

1:22.670 

Make 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Model/Engine 

2017 ZX6R 

2007 R6 

Tires 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 
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Florida Motorcycle Road Racing Assoc. 
SuperStock 600 

Sprint 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:09:15 

Palm Beach Int'l Raceway 2.034 miles 

2/28/2021 14:00 

Page 2/2 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Moto 3 Amateur 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

Moto 3 Expert 
1 
2 
3 

 

SuperStock 400 Amateur 
1 

 

SuperStock 400 Expert 
1 
2 

 

SuperStreet 300 Amateur 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

121 
412 

72 
72 

372 
775 
112 
333 

92 
923 

129 
191 

87 

186 

224 
57 

850 
915 
189 

78 
137 
369 

Name 

Julian Correa 
Chris White 
Chris Mcleod 
Chris McLeod Andrew M cLeod 
Mike Blaum 
Maks Parshin 
Andrew Mcleod 
Randy Moya 
Peter Migli 
Colleen Urmson 

Yandel Medina 
Adrian Mitchell 
Eric Watts 

Ryan Fagan 

Avery Dreher 
German Vacca 

Charles Ceparano 
Aaron Tennyson 
Carlos Salvatierra 
Eduardo Aguayo 
Edelberto Acosta 
Jake 'Tiffany' Baker 

Class 

Moto 3 Amateur 
Moto 3 Amateur 
Moto 3 Amateur 
Moto 3 Amateur 
Moto 3 Amateur 
Moto 3 Amateur 
Moto 3 Amateur 
Moto 3 Amateur 
Moto 3 Amateur 
Moto 3 Amateur 

Moto 3 Expert 
Moto 3 Expert 
Moto 3 Expert 

SuperStock 400 Amateur 

SuperStock 400 Expert 
SuperStock 400 Expert 

SuperStreet 300 Amateur 
SuperStreet 300 Amateur 
SuperStreet 300 Amateur 
SuperStreet 300 Amateur 
SuperStreet 300 Amateur 
SuperStreet 300 Amateur 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 

6 
6 
6 

6 

6 
6 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Laps led 

2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 

4 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

18.632 
41.498 
41.510 

1:00.677 
1:03.464 
1:09.265 
1:26.729 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

40.608 
42.881 

29.499 

0.207 
3.630 
3.850 
9.876 

11.491 

Best Tm 

1:27.290 
1:30.165 
1:33.825 
1:33.827 
1:35.657 
1:36.449 
1:35.183 
1:39.717 
1:43.078 
1:43.979 

1:29.267 
1:34.903 
1:34.471 

1:36.767 

1:26.660 
1:32.100 

1:33.619 
1:33.495 
1:33.531 
1:34.191 
1:34.315 
1:34.680 

Make 

Moriwaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Moriwaki 
KTM 
KTM 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Model/Engine 

MD250 
2019 R3 
R3 
R3 

RC390 
2016 390 Duke 
2015 RC390 

RC 390 
2015 RC390 

2016 R3 

Ninja 400 
Ninja 400 

Ninja 300 
2015 R3 
R3 

R6 
2019 R3 

Tires 

Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Pirelli 
Bridgestone 

Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Bridgestone 

Continental 
Bridgestone 

Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Bridgestone 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 

 

Printed: 3/3/2021 7:39:05 PM 

https://www.fmrra.com/ Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  FMRRA 

Florida Motorcycle Road Racing Assoc. 
SuperStreet 300 & Moto3 & SuperStock 400 

Sprint 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:26:19 

Palm Beach Int'l Raceway 2.034 miles 

2/28/2021 14:15 

Page 1/2 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNF 

 

SuperStreet 300 Expert 
1 
2 

 

Vintage Light 
1 

No. 
347 
321 
916 
204 
621 
405 

89 

62 
617 

75 

Name 
Jerry Pellegrino 
Mitchell Espinosa 
Michael Zumbrum 
Thomas Keith 
Alisa Cunningham 
Evan Martinez 

Erik Amaro 

Boelo Lussenburg Jr 
Miguel Chirino 

Peter Pinello 

Class 
SuperStreet 300 Amateur 
SuperStreet 300 Amateur 
SuperStreet 300 Amateur 
SuperStreet 300 Amateur 
SuperStreet 300 Amateur 
SuperStreet 300 Amateur 

SuperStreet 300 Amateur 

SuperStreet 300 Expert 
SuperStreet 300 Expert 

Vintage Light 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 

5 

6 
6 

5 

Laps led 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

Diff 
17.841 
20.425 
44.166 
47.875 
51.227 

1 Lap 

DNF 

35.675 

Best Tm 
1:36.122 
1:36.057 
1:39.489 
1:41.056 
1:40.713 
1:43.719 

1:40.837 

1:33.931 
1:38.233 

1:42.231 

Make 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Model/Engine 
R3 
2015 R3 
R3 
2019 R3 
2015 R3 
2014 Ninja 300 

R3 

1972 CB350 

Tires 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Continental 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Continental 
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www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  FMRRA 

Florida Motorcycle Road Racing Assoc. 
SuperStreet 300 & Moto3 & SuperStock 400 

Sprint 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:26:19 

Palm Beach Int'l Raceway 2.034 miles 

2/28/2021 14:15 

Page 2/2 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Moto 3 Amateur 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

Moto 3 Expert 
1 
2 
3 

 

SuperStock 400 Amateur 
1 
2 

 

SuperStock 400 Expert 
1 
2 

 

SuperStreet 300 Amateur 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

121 
412 
112 
775 
333 

72 
72 

923 
92 

129 
191 

87 

186 
727 

224 
57 

850 
189 

78 
369 
347 
618 

Name 

Julian Correa 
Chris White 
Andrew Mcleod 
Maks Parshin 
Randy Moya 
Chris Mcleod 
Chris McLeod Andrew M cLeod 
Colleen Urmson 
Peter Migli 

Yandel Medina 
Adrian Mitchell 
Eric Watts 

Ryan Fagan 
Felicia Kirby 

Avery Dreher 
German Vacca 

Charles Ceparano 
Carlos Salvatierra 
Eduardo Aguayo 
Jake 'Tiffany' Baker 
Jerry Pellegrino 
Aaron Tennyson 

Class 

Moto 3 Amateur 
Moto 3 Amateur 
Moto 3 Amateur 
Moto 3 Amateur 
Moto 3 Amateur 
Moto 3 Amateur 
Moto 3 Amateur 
Moto 3 Amateur 
Moto 3 Amateur 

Moto 3 Expert 
Moto 3 Expert 
Moto 3 Expert 

SuperStock 400 Amateur 
SuperStock 400 Amateur 

SuperStock 400 Expert 
SuperStock 400 Expert 

SuperStreet 300 Amateur 
SuperStreet 300 Amateur 
SuperStreet 300 Amateur 
SuperStreet 300 Amateur 
SuperStreet 300 Amateur 
SuperStreet 300 Amateur 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

9 
9 
7 

9 
8 

9 
9 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 

Laps led 

5 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

4 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

31.998 
1:19.011 
1:37.397 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

1:26.860 
2 Laps 

1 Lap 

51.555 

7.247 
8.063 

24.670 
25.394 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:26.711 
1:29.726 
1:35.023 
1:37.223 
1:37.186 
1:32.238 
1:32.240 
1:42.232 
1:42.937 

1:27.814 
1:36.108 
1:35.759 

1:36.327 
1:41.205 

1:27.083 
1:32.914 

1:33.221 
1:33.542 
1:33.873 
1:35.658 
1:35.327 
1:32.709 

Make 

Moriwaki 
Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 

Moriwaki 
KTM 
KTM 

Yamaha 
Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Model/Engine 

MD250 
2019 R3 

RC390 

R3 
2015 RC390 
2016 390 Duke 

RC 390 
2015 RC390 

2016 R3 
Ninja 400 

Ninja 400 
Ninja 400 

Ninja 300 
R3 

2019 R3 
R3 
2015 R3 

Tires 

Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Bridgestone 

Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Bridgestone 

Continental 
Bridgestone 

Dunlop 
Bridgestone 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
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https://www.fmrra.com/ Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  FMRRA 

Florida Motorcycle Road Racing Assoc. 
SuperStreet 300 & Moto3 & SuperStock 400 

Grande Corsa 

Race (9 Laps) started at 11:56:19 

Palm Beach Int'l Raceway 2.034 miles 

2/28/2021 10:40 

Page 1/2 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

 

SuperStreet 300 Expert 
1 

No. 
321 
916 
204 

89 
621 
405 

617 

Name 
Mitchell Espinosa 
Michael Zumbrum 
Thomas Keith 
Erik Amaro 
Alisa Cunningham 
Evan Martinez 

Mauricio Mijares 

Class 
SuperStreet 300 Amateur 
SuperStreet 300 Amateur 
SuperStreet 300 Amateur 
SuperStreet 300 Amateur 
SuperStreet 300 Amateur 
SuperStreet 300 Amateur 

SuperStreet 300 Expert 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

9 

Laps led 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

Diff 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:37.382 
1:39.212 
1:41.593 
1:41.879 
1:41.621 
1:43.738 

1:37.574 

Make 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 
Kawasaki 

Model/Engine 
2015 R3 
R3 
2019 R3 

2015 R3 
2014 Ninja 300 

Tires 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Continental 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 
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https://www.fmrra.com/ Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  FMRRA 

Florida Motorcycle Road Racing Assoc. 
SuperStreet 300 & Moto3 & SuperStock 400 

Grande Corsa 

Race (9 Laps) started at 11:56:19 

Palm Beach Int'l Raceway 2.034 miles 

2/28/2021 10:40 

Page 2/2 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Formula Twin Amateur 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

Formula Twin Expert 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

Modern Vintage Max 
1 

 

Production Twin Amateur 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

Production Twin Expert 
1 
2 

No. 

503 
412 

19 
636 
159 

45 
19 

103 
129 

81 

121 
618 
717 
176 
242 

38 
650 
775 

224 
57 

Name 

Zane Lefko 
Chris White 
Philip Mirgliotta 
Monique Lopez 
Alban Bonilla 

Carl Cohen 
Jeff Bean 
Lucas Silva 
Yandel Medina 

John Turner 

Julian Correa 
Aaron Tennyson 
Michael Zumbrum 
Sam Purkis 
Michael Deroche 
Paul Baldizzi 
David Sutton 
Maks Parshin 

Avery Dreher 
German Vacca 

Class 

Formula Twin Amateur 
Formula Twin Amateur 
Formula Twin Amateur 
Formula Twin Amateur 
Formula Twin Amateur 

Formula Twin Expert 
Formula Twin Expert 
Formula Twin Expert 
Formula Twin Expert 

Modern Vintage Max 

Production Twin Amateur 
Production Twin Amateur 
Production Twin Amateur 
Production Twin Amateur 
Production Twin Amateur 
Production Twin Amateur 
Production Twin Amateur 
Production Twin Amateur 

Production Twin Expert 
Production Twin Expert 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

6 
6 
6 
6 

6 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

6 
6 

Laps led 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

6 
0 
0 
0 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

Diff 

5.878 
26.071 

1:03.810 
1:04.382 

3.302 
5.752 

15.152 

8.663 
12.106 
35.323 
43.075 
51.588 
54.836 

1:10.319 

27.562 

Best Tm 

1:27.966 
1:29.285 
1:32.049 
1:38.034 
1:38.012 

1:25.378 
1:25.865 
1:26.111 
1:27.338 

1:30.706 

1:26.422 
1:27.475 
1:28.259 
1:31.970 
1:33.365 
1:33.546 
1:33.804 
1:37.223 

1:27.235 
1:32.323 

Make 

Ducati 
Yamaha 
Ducati 

Honda 

Bimota 
Yamaha 

Moriwaki 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Suzuki 

Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 

Model/Engine 

PaulSmart 
2019 R3 
Paul Smart 

2014 CBR1000RR 

DB5 
FZ07 

1996 GSXR600 

Ninja 400 
2015 R3 
Monster 1100 
2013 SV650 
SV650 
Panigale 899 
SV 650 

Ninja 400 
Ninja 400 

Tires 

Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Bridgestone 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Bridgestone 

Continental 
Bridgestone 
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https://www.fmrra.com/ Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  FMRRA 

Florida Motorcycle Road Racing Assoc. 
Formula Twins & Production Twins 

Sprint 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:54:56 

Palm Beach Int'l Raceway 2.034 miles 

2/28/2021 15:30 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Formula Twin Amateur 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

Formula Twin Expert 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

Production Twin Amateur 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

Production Twin Expert 
1 

No. 

503 
19 

636 
159 
101 

45 
19 

103 
129 

121 
717 
176 

82 
242 
650 

57 

Name 

Zane Lefko 
Philip Mirgliotta 
Monique Lopez 
Alban Bonilla 
Dennis Gonzalez 

Carl Cohen 
Jeff Bean 
Lucas Silva 
Yandel Medina 

Julian Correa 
Michael Zumbrum 
Sam Purkis 
Kermit Austin 
Michael Deroche 
David Sutton 

German Vacca 

Class 

Formula Twin Amateur 
Formula Twin Amateur 
Formula Twin Amateur 
Formula Twin Amateur 
Formula Twin Amateur 

Formula Twin Expert 
Formula Twin Expert 
Formula Twin Expert 
Formula Twin Expert 

Production Twin Amateur 
Production Twin Amateur 
Production Twin Amateur 
Production Twin Amateur 
Production Twin Amateur 
Production Twin Amateur 

Production Twin Expert 

Laps 

10 
10 

9 
9 
9 

10 
10 
10 
10 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

5 

10 

Laps led 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

10 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

Diff 

44.247 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

1.276 
10.864 
22.208 

25.748 
43.901 
49.194 

1:00.103 
5 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:27.311 
1:31.033 
1:38.647 
1:38.570 
1:40.213 

1:26.223 
1:25.647 
1:27.244 
1:27.640 

1:26.730 
1:29.172 
1:30.277 
1:31.371 
1:33.057 
1:37.655 

1:32.633 

Make 

Ducati 
Ducati 

Honda 
KTM 

Bimota 
Yamaha 

Moriwaki 

Kawasaki 
Ducati 
Suzuki 

Suzuki 
Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Model/Engine 

PaulSmart 
Paul Smart 

2014 CBR1000RR 
RC390 

DB5 
FZ07 

Ninja 400 
Monster 1100 
2013 SV650 

SV650 
SV 650 

Ninja 400 

Tires 

Dunlop 
Bridgestone 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Bridgestone 
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https://www.fmrra.com/ Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  FMRRA 

Florida Motorcycle Road Racing Assoc. 
Formula Twins & Production Twins 

Grande Corsa 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:08:04 

Palm Beach Int'l Raceway 2.034 miles 

2/28/2021 11:55 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Formula40 - 600 Amateur 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DNF 

 

Formula40 - 600 Expert 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

419 
20 

969 
82 

710 
90 
21 
42 
36 
80 

231 
804 
225 

731 

141 
68 
32 

109 
99 

800 
19 
81 

Name 

Yeysey Marrero 
David Aronow 
Leorge Perez 
Kermit Austin 
Thomas Ceparano 
Ricardo DiMitri 
Jason Woolf 
Mauricio Hidalgo 
Ramon Arrau 
Omar Olivier 
Jose Contreras 
Keya Alizadeh 
Jim Erroch 

Ernie Perez 

Alejandro Rei 
Brad Gordon 
Michael Rouleau 
Jason Campbell 
Maykel Peres 
Darwin Rodriguez 
Jeff Bean 
John Turner 

Class 

Formula40 - 600 Amateur 
Formula40 - 600 Amateur 
Formula40 - 600 Amateur 
Formula40 - 600 Amateur 
Formula40 - 600 Amateur 
Formula40 - 600 Amateur 
Formula40 - 600 Amateur 
Formula40 - 600 Amateur 
Formula40 - 600 Amateur 
Formula40 - 600 Amateur 
Formula40 - 600 Amateur 
Formula40 - 600 Amateur 
Formula40 - 600 Amateur 

Formula40 - 600 Amateur 

Formula40 - 600 Expert 
Formula40 - 600 Expert 
Formula40 - 600 Expert 
Formula40 - 600 Expert 
Formula40 - 600 Expert 
Formula40 - 600 Expert 
Formula40 - 600 Expert 
Formula40 - 600 Expert 

Laps 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Laps led 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

4 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

5.998 
8.512 

12.229 
15.046 
25.928 
28.122 
41.951 
41.952 
54.259 
54.604 
55.474 
56.494 

DNF 

2.081 
2.429 
7.102 
7.615 

11.057 
26.002 
55.185 

Best Tm 

1:22.884 
1:23.926 
1:25.359 
1:25.944 
1:26.990 
1:29.489 
1:29.761 

1:33.178 
1:36.239 
1:34.514 
1:36.402 
1:34.868 

1:20.628 
1:21.289 
1:20.708 
1:22.205 
1:22.652 
1:22.590 
1:26.785 
1:32.770 

Make 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Triumph 
Aprilia 
Triumph 

Kawasaki 

Ducati 
Honda 

Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Model/Engine 

R6 
2017 R6 
R6 

675R 
MV Augusta 
2017 675 

2009 ZX-6R 

2004 749 
CBR600RR 

2016 R6 
GSXR600 

2018 ZX6R 
2007 R6 

FZ-07 

Tires 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Pirelli 

 

Printed: 3/3/2021 7:28:04 PM 

https://www.fmrra.com/ Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  FMRRA 

Florida Motorcycle Road Racing Assoc. 
Formula 40 600 

Sprint 

Race (4 Laps) started at 16:00:01 

Palm Beach Int'l Raceway 2.034 miles 

2/28/2021 14:45 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Formula40 - 1000 Amateur 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

 

Formula40 - 1000 Expert 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 

518 
175 
661 
199 
357 

M13 
665 

372 
36 

669 
74 

109 
55 
63 

40x 
258 
141 
220 

25 

Name 

Erasmo Pinellas 
Victor Pacal 
Tim Chin 
Mark Carbajal 
Eric Bradshaw 
Victor Silva 
Bob Edmiston 

Mike Blaum 
Ramon Arrau 

Mauricio Hildalgo 
Ian Groom 
Jason Campbell 
Brian Sexton 
John Sackett 
Bob Damerau 
Jason Johnson 
Alejandro Rei 
Lazaro Barco 

Pedro Valiente 

Class 

Formula40 - 1000 Amateur 
Formula40 - 1000 Amateur 
Formula40 - 1000 Amateur 
Formula40 - 1000 Amateur 
Formula40 - 1000 Amateur 
Formula40 - 1000 Amateur 
Formula40 - 1000 Amateur 

Formula40 - 1000 Amateur 
Formula40 - 1000 Amateur 

Formula40 - 1000 Expert 
Formula40 - 1000 Expert 
Formula40 - 1000 Expert 
Formula40 - 1000 Expert 
Formula40 - 1000 Expert 
Formula40 - 1000 Expert 
Formula40 - 1000 Expert 
Formula40 - 1000 Expert 
Formula40 - 1000 Expert 

Formula40 - 1000 Expert 

Laps 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

3 

Laps led 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

3 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

Diff 

0.986 
5.071 
7.768 
8.656 
8.657 

25.908 

DNF 
DNF 

0.945 
3.210 
4.776 
5.686 
5.921 
7.336 

11.132 
33.334 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:21.982 
1:21.863 
1:23.834 
1:24.281 

1:24.464 
1:30.503 

1:20.582 
1:20.541 
1:20.623 
1:22.387 
1:21.818 
1:21.798 
1:22.334 
1:23.928 
1:31.021 

1:21.706 

Make 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Ducati 

BMW 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 
Yamaha 

Model/Engine 

ZX10 

2016 ZX10R 

V4S 

S1000RR 
2011 ZX10R 
2019 R1 
2016 ZX10R 

2019 ZX10R 
2016 R6 

Tires 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Bridgestone 

Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
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Florida Motorcycle Road Racing Assoc. 
Formula 40 1000 

Sprint 

Race started at 16:35:44 

Palm Beach Int'l Raceway 2.034 miles 

2/28/2021 15:15 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Formula50 - 1000 Amateur 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNF 

 

Formula50 - 1000 Expert 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 

M13 
969 
965 
665 

36 

661 

68 
40x 
32 

141 
63 

511 

Name 

Victor Silva 
Leorge Perez 
Carlos Valdesuso 
Bob Edmiston 
Ramon Arrau 

Tim Chin 

Brad Gordon 
Bob Damerau 
Michael Rouleau 
Alejandro Rei 
John Sackett 

Jon Groom 

Class 

Formula50 - 1000 Amateur 
Formula50 - 1000 Amateur 
Formula50 - 1000 Amateur 
Formula50 - 1000 Amateur 
Formula50 - 1000 Amateur 

Formula50 - 1000 Amateur 

Formula50 - 1000 Expert 
Formula50 - 1000 Expert 
Formula50 - 1000 Expert 
Formula50 - 1000 Expert 
Formula50 - 1000 Expert 

Formula50 - 1000 Expert 

Laps 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

4 
4 
4 
4 
2 

Laps led 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

4 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

Diff 

0.636 
11.833 
19.187 
33.692 

DNF 

2.669 
2.964 
3.006 

2 Laps 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:25.296 
1:25.738 
1:27.906 
1:29.838 
1:33.680 

1:20.907 
1:21.345 
1:20.807 
1:21.160 
1:23.584 

Make 

Yamaha 
Aprilia 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 

BMW 

Model/Engine 

R6 
2017 RSV4RR 

2016 ZX10R 

GSXR600 

2016 R6 
2016 ZX10R 

2020 S1000RR 

Tires 

Bridgestone 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
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Florida Motorcycle Road Racing Assoc. 
Formula 50 1000 

Sprint 

Race (4 Laps) started at 17:09:53 

Palm Beach Int'l Raceway 2.034 miles 

2/28/2021 15:45 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Euro Light Amateur 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

Euro Light Expert 
1 

 

Euro Max Amateur 
1 
2 

 

Euro Max Expert 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

19 
301 
710 

86 
90 
83 

717 
231 
315 
100 

123 

372 
357 

71 
103 

74 
25 

511 

Name 

Philip Mirgliotta 
Axel Stein 
Thomas Ceparano 
Brian Larrosa 
Ricardo DiMitri 
Keith Suttner 
Michael Zumbrum 
Jose Contreras 
Edward Smith 
Jonathon Bello 

Jonathan Pellnitz 

Mike Blaum 
Eric Bradshaw 

Armando Ferrer 
Alex Arango 
Ian Groom 
Pedro Valiente 
Jon Groom 

Class 

Euro Light Amateur 
Euro Light Amateur 
Euro Light Amateur 
Euro Light Amateur 
Euro Light Amateur 
Euro Light Amateur 
Euro Light Amateur 
Euro Light Amateur 
Euro Light Amateur 
Euro Light Amateur 

Euro Light Expert 

Euro Max Amateur 
Euro Max Amateur 

Euro Max Expert 
Euro Max Expert 
Euro Max Expert 
Euro Max Expert 
Euro Max Expert 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 

6 

6 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Laps led 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

0 
0 

0 
6 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.412 
1.021 

13.836 
19.047 
26.652 
37.107 
37.919 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

9.998 
13.342 
16.743 
31.904 

Best Tm 

1:23.381 
1:24.402 
1:26.087 
1:26.394 
1:27.762 
1:29.187 
1:29.173 
1:33.365 
1:32.689 
1:34.357 

1:23.735 

1:26.414 

1:18.238 

1:20.306 
1:20.996 
1:23.424 

Make 

Ducati 
Triumph 
Triumph 
Ducati 
Aprilia 
Ducati 
Honda 

Triumph 
Ducati 

Triumph 

Aprilia 
Ducati 

BMW 
BMW 
BMW 

BMW 

Model/Engine 

Paul Smart 
675R 
675R 
2020/v2 955 
MV Agusta 
2008 848 
2008 CBR1000 

675 
848 

675R 

RSV4 
V4S 

2016 S1000RR 
2020 S1000RR 
S1000RR 

2020 S1000RR 

Tires 

Bridgestone 

Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Dunlop 
Continental 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Pirelli 
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Florida Motorcycle Road Racing Assoc. 
Euro Cup 

Sprint 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:21:15 

Palm Beach Int'l Raceway 2.034 miles 

2/28/2021 15:00 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
224 
204 
347 
617 
369 
775 
372 
412 
850 
916 
915 

57 

Name 
Avery Dreher Ede lberto A costa 
Thomas Keith Alban Bonilla 
Jerry  Pell igrino Adrian M itchell 
M igue l C hirino Mauricio Mija res 
Jake Baker A lisa Cunningham  
M ak s Pa rsh in A rm ando Enrique z 
Mike Blaum Yandel Medina 
Chris White Eric Watts 
C h a r l e s  C e p a ra n o  T h o m a s  C e p a ra n o  
Ta t i a n a  S m o l k in a  M ic h a e l  Z u m b ru m  
A a ron Tenny son C ora  Tenny son 
C a rlo s  Sa lva t ie rra  G e rm an Va cca  

Class 
300 Pursuit 
300 Pursuit 
300 Pursuit 
300 Pursuit 
300 Pursuit 
300 Pursuit 
300 Pursuit 
300 Pursuit 
300 Pursuit 
300 Pursuit 
300 Pursuit 
300 Pursuit 

Laps 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
19 
19 
18 

Laps led 
3 

11 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
6 
0 
0 

Diff 

12.141 
15.983 
26.344 
31.291 
39.483 
39.613 
47.482 
53.670 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:32.363 
1:38.447 
1:37.271 
1:37.496 
1:33.558 
1:37.195 
1:32.081 
1:32.327 
1:34.879 
1:38.607 
1:33.205 
1:36.151 

Make 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 

Model/Engine 
Ninja 300 
2019 R3 
R3 

2019 R3 

2019 R3 
Ninja 300 
R3 
Ninja 300 
R3 

Tires 
Continental 
Continental 
Pirelli 

Pirelli 
Bridgestone 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Bridgestone 
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Florida Motorcycle Road Racing Assoc. 
300 Pursuit 

Race 

Race (20 Laps) started at 17:47:01 

Palm Beach Int'l Raceway 2.034 miles 

2/27/2021 16:13 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Sidecar 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 

653 
111 

9E 
555 

007 

Name 

N icholas Bailey Adam Cramer 
George & Bonnie Stroud 
Peter Essaff Dustin Richards 
Danilo Ghiotto Bree Kinney 

Stuart Ballantyne Ruth G reen 

Class 

Sidecar 
Sidecar 
Sidecar 
Sidecar 

Sidecar 

Laps 

6 
6 
5 
5 

5 

Laps led 

5 
1 
0 
0 

0 

Diff 

1.985 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:35.484 
1:36.156 

2:10.445 

1:52.412 

Make 

Honda 

Model/Engine 

F 1  D e a n  R y d e  G S X R  1 0 0 0  S i d e c a r  
2 0 0 9  I r e s o n  fo r m u l a  2  s i d e c a r  

Tires 
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Florida Motorcycle Road Racing Assoc. 
Sidecar 

Sprint 

Race (6 Laps) started at 10:33:02 

Palm Beach Int'l Raceway 2.034 miles 

2/28/2021 10:00 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Sidecar 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

007 
653 

14SC 
555 

007 
111 

Name 

Stuart Ballantyne Ruth G reen 
N icholas Bailey Adam Cramer 
Peter Essaff Dustin Richards 
Danilo Ghiotto Bree Kinney 

Stuart Ballantyne 
George & Bonnie Stroud 

Class 

Sidecar 
Sidecar 
Sidecar 
Sidecar 

Sidecar 
Sidecar 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 

Laps led 

4 
2 
0 
0 

0 
0 

Diff 

0.015 
13.054 

2:07.651 

DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 

1:46.969 
1:46.743 

2:10.024 

Make 

Honda 

Model/Engine 

2 0 0 9  I r e s o n  fo r m u l a  2  s i d e c a r  

F 1  D e a n  R y d e  G S X R  1 0 0 0  S i d e c a r  

Tires 

 

Printed: 3/3/2021 7:33:21 PM 

https://www.fmrra.com/ Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  FMRRA 

Florida Motorcycle Road Racing Assoc. 
Sidecar 

Sprint 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:50:39 

Palm Beach Int'l Raceway 2.034 miles 

2/28/2021 13:45 


